Code
HDOO01
HD002
HDOO03
HDO004
HDOO05
HDOO05
HDO06
HD007
HDO008

HDO09

Human Development and Gender Programs

Title

Gender Issues For Sustainable Development
Gender Sensitization & Development

Women In Development

Gender Issues In Management

Gender Main Streaming - Training The Trainer
Leadership Management For Women

Gender & Politics Management

Strengthening Women's Entrepreneurs Association
Governance, Gender & Change Management

Youth Network For Sustainable Development

Venue
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria

UAE, Nigeria

Duration
3 days
4 days
3 days
3 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days

3 days



